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Thank you for your prayers!  Our newest grandson, Silas
Oscar Sharp, was born on Friday, May 27, 2022. Sara, Silas
and the whole family are all doing great. Silas was 9-1/2 lbs.
and 21 in. long. We thank God for this beautiful new life!

With love and thankfulness, Todd & Sue
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        Email Todd: todd_nelson@ntm.org                          
        Email Sue: sue_nelson@ntm.org 
        Phone: 517-962-9032
        About: https://blogs.ethnos360.org/todd-nelson/about/
    

 
                                       Mailing Address:             Support Address:
                                       Todd and Sue Nelson        Ethnos360
                                       620 S. East Ave.                312 W. First St.
                                       Waukesha, WI  53186       Sanford, FL  32771     
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Congratulations!!

Sarah Grover
Administrative Assistant
Ganson Street Baptist Church

517-782-8574
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Grover <ginny@organizinghomelife.com>, Janet Wilson <jansamwilson@gmail.com>, Jeff Skinkle <cjskinkle@aol.com>,
Joyce King <jabkla46@yahoo.com>, Kevin McClain <macclan642@gmail.com>, Lori Barnes <barneslori46@gmail.com>,
Randy & Lauren Mentink <fixrvm@gmail.com>, Rhinard & Barbara Jordon <rhinardjordon@sbcglobal.net>, Richard
Dandurand <richard.dandurand@comcast.net>, Roger & Marilyn Williamson <rmwilliamson@frontiernet.net>, Ron King
<rlkrr51@yahoo.com>, Rosemary Beals <rosemary.beals4@gmail.com>, Sandy Bromley <bromsan@comcast.net>

Sarah Grover
Administrative Assistant
Ganson Street Baptist Church

517-782-8574
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